
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.02 456 H 18/01/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:04.53 445 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre S Bournem'th 2

1:07.05 397 F 18/01/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:07.53 388 F 25/09/19 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 4

1:08.65 369 H 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Clayesmore 2

1:09.54 355  03/07/16 2016 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Clayesmore 3

1:09.69 353 F 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Clayesmore 2

1:13.00 307  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Clayesmore 2

1:13.63 299  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Clayesmore 2

1:19.27 240  06/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Clayesmore 3

1:20.13 232 F 04/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole Clayesmore 3

1:20.86 226 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury West Dorset 3

1:25.89 188 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury West Dorset 3

1:26.64 184  07/07/13 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth West Dorset 3

1:31.30 157  02/12/12 West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

1:31.68 155  08/07/12 Dorset County ASA Development Meet Bournemouth West Dorset 3

1:39.47 121  03/12/11 West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet Bridport West Dorset 3

1:41.24 115  03/07/11 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth West Dorset 3

1:52.88 83  04/12/10 West Dorset Xmas Meet Bridport West Dorset 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.05 397 F 18/01/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:04.02 456 H 18/01/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:04.53 445 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre S Bournem'th 2

1:07.53 388 F 25/09/19 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 4
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1:07.53 388 F 25/09/19 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 4

1:09.69 353 F 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Clayesmore 2

1:08.65 369 H 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Clayesmore 2

1:09.54 355  03/07/16 2016 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Clayesmore 3

1:13.00 307  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Clayesmore 2

1:13.63 299  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Clayesmore 2

1:20.13 232 F 04/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole Clayesmore 3

1:19.27 240  06/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Clayesmore 3

1:20.86 226 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury West Dorset 3

1:26.64 184  07/07/13 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth West Dorset 3

1:25.89 188 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury West Dorset 3

1:31.30 157  02/12/12 West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet Dorchester West Dorset 3

1:31.68 155  08/07/12 Dorset County ASA Development Meet Bournemouth West Dorset 3

1:39.47 121  03/12/11 West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet Bridport West Dorset 3

1:41.24 115  03/07/11 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth West Dorset 3

1:52.88 83  04/12/10 West Dorset Xmas Meet Bridport West Dorset 3
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